Progetti approvati dal Board dei Direttori della Banca Mondiale

Febbraio — 14 Marzo 2014

Approval ID Project Name
Datew
13-MAR- )
2014 Rwanda Third
Support to the
P146452

Social Protection
System (SSPS-3)

12-MAR- P126325 Maharashtra Rural
2014 Water Supply and
Sanitation Program

11-MAR- P132786 BJ PRSC 9 Poverty
2014 Reduction Support
Cdt.

11-MAR- P132667 BJ-Youth

2014 Employment (FY14)

07-MAR- P146055 Mocha Wind Park

2014 Project

07-MAR- P149512 CAR Emergency

2014 Food Crisis
Response and
Agriculture
Relaunch Project

07-MAR- P146598 Community

2014 Development and
Safety Nets Project
Additional Financing

Country/Area~ Commitment Team Leader~ ImpAgency
Amount*

70
Rwanda Rawlings, Laura MINISTRY OF

B. LOCAL
GOVERNMENT

India 165 Neti, Raghava MAHARASHTRA
WATER SUPPLY
AND SANITATION
DEPARTMENT

Benin 20 MacWilliam,  MINISTRY OF
David Cal FINANCE

Benin 35 Van Dyck, John N/A

Yemen, 20 Zhao, Jianping PUBLIC
Republic of ELECTRICITY
CORPORATION

Central African 20 Sene, Manievel MINISTRY OF

Republic AGRICULTURE
AND RURAL
DEVELOPEMENT

Togo 121 Van Dyck, John TECHNICAL
SECRETARIAT OF
THE COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT
AND SAFET



06-MAR- P129401 Guiyang Rural Roads China

2014 Project

06-MAR- P143408 Samoa Aviation
2014 Investment Project

06-MAR- P133079 READ: Results for

2014 Education
Achievement and
Development
Project

Samoa

Gambia, The

06-MAR- P148593 Lagos Eko Secondary Nigeria

2014 Education Project

Additional Financing

04-MAR- P148009 INDIA:

2014 UTTRAKHAND RWSS
ADDITIONAL
FINANCING

28-FEB- P146312 Yemen Civil Society

2014 Organization
Support Project

28-FEB- P146003 ADDITIONAL

2014 FINANCING FOR
PRODUCTIVE
PARTNERSHIPS IN
AGRICULTURE

28-FEB- P132505 Cusco Transport

2014 Improvement
Project

27-FEB- P146597 Benin Decentralized

2014 Community Driven
Services Project -
Addl Financing

27-FEB- P148749 AF-Emergency

2014 Support Critical
Education Health
and Nutrition

India

Yemen,

Republic of

Papua New

Guinea

Peru

Benin

Madagascar

150

25

12.1

42.3

24

30

120

30

Krambeck, GUIYANG PROJECT

Holly MANAGEMENT
OFFICE

De Serio, SAMOA AIRPORT

ChristopherJ. AUTHORITY

Lahire, Nathalie MINISTRY OF

BASIC AND
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

Adekola, N/A

Olatunde

Adetoyese

Misra, Smita  GOVERNMENT OF
UTTARAKHAND

Yamouri, Najat MINISTRY OF
SOCIAL AFFAIRS

AND LABOR
Nouve, Kofi COCOA BOARD

AND COFFEE

INDUSTRY

CORPORATION
Cuellar, COPESCO
Mauricio

Van Dyck, John SECRETARIAT FOR
DECENTRALIZED
COMMUNITY
DRIVEN SERVICES

Qamruddin, PNNC-

Jumana N. PROGRAMME
NATIONAL DE
NUTRITION



27-FEB-
2014

27-FEB-
2014

27-FEB-
2014

25-FEB-
2014

25-FEB-
2014

25-FEB-
2014

21-FEB-
2014

21-FEB-
2014

20-FEB-
2014

Services

P145196 DRC Eastern

Recovery Project

P147514 Madagascar

Emergency Food
Security and Social
Protection Project

P129920 Bangladesh: Rural

Electricity
Transmission and

Distribution Project

P146248 Deposit Insurance

Strengthening
Project

P146880 Ni-(AF) Community

Health Project

P129539 Second Serbia

Health Project

P130389 Coral Reel

Rehabilitation and
Management
Program -Coral
Triangle Initiative
(COREMAP-CTI)

P127813 Coral Reef

Rehabilitation and
Management
Program- Coral
Triangle Initiative
(COREMAP-CTI)

P147659 Support for
Development of MIS

and Single Registry
of Beneficiaries

Congo,
Democratic
Republic of

Madagascar

Bangladesh

Serbia

Nicaragua

Serbia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Zambia

79.1

600

200

10

40

10

47.38

COMMUNAUTAIRE

Tovo, Maurizia SOCIAL FUND OF

DRC

Razafintsalama, MINISTRY OF

Ziva

Sadeque,
Zubair K.M.

AGRICULTURE

RURAL
ELECTRIFICATION
BOARD, POWER
GRID
CORPORATION

Chandra, Rinku MINISTRY OF

FINANCE AND
ECONOMY

Gordillo-Tobar, MINISTRY OF
Amparo Elena HEALTH

Johnston,
Timothy A.

Singh,
Harideep

Singh,
Harideep

Tesliuc,
Cornelia M.

MINISTRY OF
HEALTH OF SERBIA

GOVERNMENT OF
INDONESIA

MINISTRY OF
MARINE AFFAIRS
AND FISHERIES

MINISTRY OF
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT,
MOTHER AND



20-FEB-
2014

20-FEB-
2014

19-FEB-
2014

19-FEB-
2014

19-FEB-
2014

12-FEB-
2014

11-FEB-
2014

10-FEB-
2014

10-FEB-
2014

09-FEB-
2014

P127741 Philippines National Philippines

Community Driven
Development

Program

P148868 Odisha Disaster
Recovery Project

India

P131118 Road Sector Support Ethiopia

Project

P145120 RMRP I, Additional

Financing

Papua New
Guinea

P143843 Maternal and Child Togo

Health and Nutrition
Services Support

Project

P126735 Strengthening Public Brazil

Management and

Integrated
Territorial

Development

P147074 Early Childhood
Development

Project

P143064 Liberia: Public

Sector

Modernization

Project

P145736 Adolescent Girls
Employment

Initiative Il

P148881 Bangladesh Trade
and Transport

Studies

Jamaica

Liberia

Nepal

Bangladesh

479

153

320

126.5

48

12

0.64

5

Bradley, Sean

Singh, Deepak

Mitiku,
Tesfamichael
Nahusenay

CHILD HEALTH

DEPARTMENT OF
SOCIAL WELFARE
AND
DEVELOPMENT

GOVERNMENT OF
ODISHA

ETHIOPIAN ROADS
AUTHORITY

Reichert, James DEPARTMENT OF

A.

Atim, Chris

Campanaro,
Alessandra

Nannyonjo,
Harriet

Muhula,
Raymond

Rajbhandary,
Jasmine

Nguyen-Van
Houtte, Diep

WORKS

MINISTRY OF
HEALTH

SEOBRAS

EARLY CHILDHOOD
COMMISSION

CIVIL SERVICE

AGENCY

HELVETAS

MINISTRY OF
SHIPPING



07-FEB- P146746 Rural Community- Guinea-Bissau 15 Auffret, MINISTRY OF
2014 Driven Development Philippe FINANCE
Project Add Fin

06-FEB- P126902 Mauritania Basic Mauritania 12.4 Martins, DEPARTEMENT
2014 Education Sector Geraldo Joao PROJETS
Support Project EDUCATION ET
(BESSP) FORMATION
(DPEF)
06-FEB- P145534 MM: Myanmar 31.5 Norbhu, Tenzin MINISTRY OF
2014 Telecommunications Dolma COMMUNICATION
Sector Reform AND
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
06-FEB- P143197 LS-PFM Reform Lesotho 5.5 Van Der Linde, MINISTRY OF
2014 Support Project Gert Johannes FINANCE
Alwyn
04-FEB- P147875 Strengthening the  Jordan 3 Nasr, Sahar CENTRAL BANK OF
2014 Regulatory and Ahmed JORDAN
Institutional

Framework for

MSME Deve
04-FEB- P147833 ENPI East Countries Caucasus 2.13 Mitchell, IUCN
2014 FLEG Il: Georgia and Andrew

Armenia Michael

Bottom of Form



